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MINOR PROJECTS PROGRAM
(Dollars in Thousands)

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION - Caroline County - LINE 1

PROJECT

ID ROUTE NUMBER

PROJECT NAME

TOTAL PROGRAMMED

STATUS

Bridge Replacement/Rehabilitation

C01281 MD16

Intersection Capacity Improvements

C02191 MD404

Resurface/Rehabilitate

XQ9053 -
XB9053 -

XY9052 -

Safety/Spot Improvement

CO1111 MD404

HARMONY ROAD - SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE 0500100
OVER MILL CREEK

SHORE HIGHWAY - HARMONY ROAD TO GREENWOOD ROAD - PEL STUDY

MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY

MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY

MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY

SHORE HIGHWAY - GEOMETRIC IMPROVEMENTS AT MD 328

* Subject to System Preservation Program fund allocations in the Final CTP

3,066

500

3,000

6,062

8,321

2,110

Under Construction

Study Underway

FY 2025
Potential Deferral *

Under Construction

FY 2025
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