

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION



CAROLINE COUNTY

MINOR PROJECTS PROGRAM (Dollars in Thousands)

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION - Caroline County - LINE 1

PROJECT ID	ROUTE NUMBER	PROJECT NAME	TOTAL PROGRAMMED COST		STATUS
Bridge Replacement/Rehabilitation					
CO1281	MD16	HARMONY ROAD - SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE 0500100 OVER MILL CREEK	\$	3,066	Under Construction
ntersection Ca	pacity Improvements				
CO2191	MD 404	SHORE HIGHWAY - HARMONY ROAD TO GREENWOOD ROAD - PEL STUDY	\$	500	Study Underway
Resurface/Reha	<u>abilitate</u>				
XQ9053	-	MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY	\$	3,000	FY 2025
XB9053	-	MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY	\$	6,062	Potential Deferral *
XY9052	-	MILL AND RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CAROLINE COUNTY	\$	8,321	Under Construction
Safety/Spot Imp	provement				
CO1111	MD 404	SHORE HIGHWAY - GEOMETRIC IMPROVEMENTS AT MD 328	\$	2,110	FY 2025